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Name

Tony Banks
James Faudemer
Mark Gilmour
Jon Coote

Claire Wilson
Andrea Banks
Gary Boone
Alasdair Marnoch
Glenn Springate
Dave Woodsford
Stuart Syvret
Kevin Lovatt

Sue Le Ruez
Terry Rumney
Lucy Fowler

Rob Benest
Steve Howard
Judith Russell
Roy McCarthy
Debbie Donaldson
Simon Evans
Chris Le Sueur
Steve Lowes
Andrea Marnoch
Lucian Petrean
Margaret Lee
Fenella Carrick
Cathy Piper
Janine Fossey

Woman (w)

=

£ =&

Time

34.34
37.06
38.53
39.13
39.45
40.15
41.30
42.17
42.30
45.19
45.56
46.03
46.30
46.52
48.10
49.17
50.19
51.03
51.59
52.22
54.22
54.22
54.22
56.41
56.57
58.05
62.25
68.47
72.12
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